
FLOATER: DINO PICCOLO

Dennis
Baras

  Ryan MacLean 

PLUMBING PLAN REVIEWER: TYLER CARMICHAEL 
MP PLAN REVIEWER: JAMIE HUNT

 Rob 
 Cooke

Ed 
Baumann Gurwinder

 Gadey
    Mike Shaul

  Chris 
 Beyer

Aaron 
Roxburgh

 Brad McGowan

 Paolino Capolongo

Effective Jun 7, 2025

 Ali 
 Javadi

 Anthony Leung

 G
len 

ed

ellivnar
G

M
wid

ellivnar
G

  Don Gorton



PLUMBING INSPECTIONS BRANCH          Phone No.  
Phil White (Manager of Trades Inspections)  604-873-7609
Lloyd Cheung (Supervisor)   604-873-7619
Derek Slykerman (Supervisor)  604-873-7084
Aaron Hart (Technical Training Inspector) 604-353-6245
Tyler Carmichael (Plumbing Plan Reviewer)  778-837-6532
Jamie Hunt (MP Permit Plan Reviewer) 778- 772-6854
Suzanne Klein (MP Trades Clerk)  604-873-7135

DISTRICT PLUMBING INSPECTORS 

 ***DISTRICT ALLOCATION SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE *** 

Name Phone No. Email 

BARAS, Dennis (604) 764-0173 dennis.baras@vancouver.ca 

BAUMANN, Ed (604) 318-7309 ed.baumann@vancouver.ca 

BEYER, Chris (604)418-4145 chris.beyer@vancouver.ca 

CAPOLONGO, Paolino (604) 506-4115 paolino.capolongo@vancouver.ca 

COOKE, Rob (604) 506-4229 rob.cooke@vancouver.ca 

GADEY, Gurwinder       (604) 512-2354               g.gadey@vancouver.ca 

HUNT, Jamie (778) 772-6854 jamie.hunt@vancouver.ca 

Javadi, Ali (604) 506-5532 alireza.javadi@vancouver.ca 

Gorton, Don (604) 506-4202 don.gorton@vancouver.ca 

LEUNG, Anthony          (604) 506-4119               a.leung@vancouver.ca 

MACLEAN, Ryan (604) 351-1870 ryan.maclean@vancouver.ca 

MCGOWAN, Brad (604) 506-4223 brad.mcgowan@vancouver.ca 

MEDWID, Glen (604) 512-4308 glen.medwid@vancouver.ca 

PICCOLO, Dino (604) 762-7195 dino.piccolo@vancouver.ca 

ROXBURGH, Aaron (604) 353-3809 aaron.roxburgh@vancouver.ca 

SEIFERT, Bill (604) 377-0852 bill.seifert@vancouver.ca 

SHAUL, Mike (604) 679-3271 mike.shaul@vancouver.ca 



Effective Jun 7, 2025 

Operating Permits 
JOHN MACIVER

JOHN MACIVER



OPERATING PERMIT INSPECTORS

***DISTRICT ALLOCATION SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE **** 

OPERATING PERMIT CLERK 

Name Phone No. Email 

WHITE, Phill (Manager) (604) 873-7609               phillip.white@vancouver.ca 

MACIVER, John (604) 512-7479 john.maciver@vancouver.ca 

MISTRY, Leora (604) 873-7549 operatingpermit@vancouver.ca 

mailto:operatingpermit@vancouver.ca



